1996-97

Coach: Bernadette Mattox
Record: 8-19 (2-10 SEC)

Nov. 22
Nov. 23
Nov. 27
Nov. 30
Dec. 4

Dec. 7

Dec. 13
Dec. 15
Dec. 22
Dec. 29
Dec. 30
Jan.2

Jan.5

Jan. 8

Jan. 12
Jan. 14
Jan. 22
Jan. 25
Jan. 29
Feb. 2

Feb. 5

Feb. 8

Feb. 13
Feb. 16
Feb. 18
Feb. 22
Feb. 28

Michigan *
Western Michigan *
Michigan State
Dayton

Ohio State

Toledo

Miami (Ohio)
Indiana

Southwest Missouri
Alaska-Anchorage **
Villanova **

Ole Miss

LSU

Vanderbilt
Tennessee
Western Kentucky
Alabama #
Arkansas

South Carolina
Auburn

Eastern Kentucky
Georgia

Florida

Mississippi State
Louisville

South Carolina
Arkansas ***

54-68
61-44
50-76
53-55
66-84
54-80
71-63
62-74
64-58
76-41
63-54
52-83
63-73
54-65
61-84
79-73
62-78
55-88
59-68
59-60
62-67
62-80
53-77
74-57
52-64
76-52
60-71

Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Lost

* Western Michigan Tournament (Kalamazzo, Mich)

** Villanova Wildcat Classic (Villanova, Penn.)

*** SEC Tournament (Chattanooga, Tenn.)

# Played in Cincinnati, Ohio - Riverfront Coliseum

(N)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(N)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(N)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(N)



