## 1996-97

Coach: Bernadette Mattox Record: 8-19 (2-10 SEC)

Necord: 0 15 (2 10 5Ec)				
Nov. 22	Michigan *	54-68	Lost	(N)
Nov. 23	Western Michigan *	61-44	Won	(A)
Nov. 27	Michigan State	50-76	Lost	(H)
Nov. 30	Dayton	53-55	Lost	(A)
Dec. 4	Ohio State	66-84	Lost	(A)
Dec. 7	Toledo	54-80	Lost	(A)
Dec. 13	Miami (Ohio)	71-63	Won	(H)
Dec. 15	Indiana	62-74	Lost	(H)
Dec. 22	Southwest Missouri	64-58	Won	(H)
Dec. 29	Alaska-Anchorage **	76-41	Won	(N)
Dec. 30	Villanova **	63-54	Won	(A)
Jan. 2	Ole Miss	52-83	Lost	(A)
Jan. 5	LSU	63-73	Lost	(A)
Jan. 8	Vanderbilt	54-65	Lost	(H)
Jan. 12	Tennessee	61-84	Lost	(A)
Jan. 14	Western Kentucky	79-73	Won	(H)
Jan. 22	Alabama #	62-78	Lost	(N)
Jan. 25	Arkansas	55-88	Lost	(A)
Jan. 29	South Carolina	59-68	Lost	(A)
Feb. 2	Auburn	59-60	Lost	(H)
Feb. 5	Eastern Kentucky	62-67	Lost	(A)
Feb. 8	Georgia	62-80	Lost	(H)
Feb. 13	Florida	53-77	Lost	(H)
Feb. 16	Mississippi State	74-57	Won	(A)
Feb. 18	Louisville	52-64	Lost	(A)
Feb. 22	South Carolina	76-52	Won	(H)
Feb. 28	Arkansas ***	60-71	Lost	(N)

<sup>\*</sup> Western Michigan Tournament (Kalamazzo, Mich)

<sup>\*\*</sup> Villanova Wildcat Classic (Villanova, Penn.)

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> SEC Tournament (Chattanooga, Tenn.)

<sup>#</sup> Played in Cincinnati, Ohio - Riverfront Coliseum